Industrial Ethernet Soultions
Features
EKI-9508/9510-S Series
Specifications
Interface
 � Ethernet Port* M12 4pin D-coded for Fast Ethernet (10/100BASE-T)
M12 8pin X-coded for Gigabit Ethernet
(10/100/1000BASE-T)

Dimensions Unit: mm [in.]
EKI-9508/9510-S Series
Ordering Information
Model Name Total Port Numbers Management model 10/100BASE-T 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE ports
EKI-9510G-MPS-B 10 Yes 10 (P1-P10) 8 (P1-P8)
EKI-9510G-MS-B 10 Yes 10 (P1-P10)
EKI-9510G-PS-B 10 10 (P1-P10) 8 (P1-P8)
EKI-9510G-S-B 10 10 (P1-P10)
EKI-9510E-2GMPS-B 10 Yes 8 (P1-P8) 2 (P9-P10) 8 (P1-P8)
EKI-9510E-2GMS-B 10 Yes 8 (P1-P8) 2 (P9-P10)
EKI-9510E-2GPS-B 10 8 (P1-P8) 2 (P9-P10) 8 (P1-P8)
EKI-9510E-2GS-B 10 8 (P1-P8) 2 (P9-P10)
EKI-9510E-MPS-B 10 Yes 10 (P1-P10) 8 (P1-P8)
EKI-9510E-MS-B 10 Yes 10 (P1-P10)
EKI-9510E-PS-B 10 10 (P1-P10) 8 (P1-P8)
EKI-9510E-S-B 10 10 (P1-P10)
EKI-9508G-MPS-B 8 Yes 8 (P1-P8) 8 (P1-P8)
EKI-9508G-MS-B 8 Yes 8 (P1-P8)
EKI-9508G-PS-B 8 8 (P1-P8) 8 (P1-P8)
EKI-9508G-S-B 8 8 (P1-P8)
EKI-9508E-MPS-B 8 Yes 8 (P1-P8) 8 (P1-P8)
EKI-9508E-MS-B 8 Yes 8 (P1-P8)
EKI-9508E-PS-B 8 8 (P1-P8) 8 (P1-P8)
EKI-9508E-S-B 8 8 (P1-P8)
Accessories
PN Description
OPT1-M12-CRP-4MD Phoenix Contact M12 D-code 4 pin Male crimp type connector
OPT1-M12-CRP-8MX Phoenix Contact M12 X-code 8 pin Male crimp type connector